
1. LARGE BREED DOG PARK (APPROX. 2 ACRES).

2. SMALL BREED DOG PARK (APPROX. 1 ACRE).

3. HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD.

4. WHITE MOUNTAIN PARKING (582 SPACES TOTAL)

5. BASEBALL FIELD

6. SOCCER FIELD

7. SAND VOLLEYBALL

8. PICKLEBALL COURT

9. SHADE STRUCTURE

10. PRESS BOX

11. RESTROOM/VENDING/TEAM ROOM

12. RESTROOM

13. BASKETBALL COURT

14. PLAY AREA WITH REDEDICATED 9-11 MEMORIAL.

15. MAINTAIN ACCESS ACROSS GOLF COURSE

16. EXISTING TENNIS AND PICKLEBALL COURTS

17. EXISTING TRAIL

18. MAINTAIN AND IMPROVE WETLANDS

19. EXISTING BASEBALL FIELD

20. 40,000-60,000 SF COMMUNITY CENTER

21. COMMUNITY CENTER PARKING (210 SPACES TOTAL)

GRASS PLAYING FIELDS

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

BUILDING

DOG PARK

PLAY AREA

MAIL: 6501 Americas Pkwy NE., Ste. 350 PHO: 505.212.9126
Albuquerque, NM 87110 WEB: groundworkstudionm.com
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41 LARGE BREED DOG PARK (APPROX. 1.5 ACRES)

2 SMALL BREED DOG PARK (APPROX. 1.25 ACRES)

3 HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

4 WHITE MOUNTAIN PARKING (582 SPACES TOTAL)

5 BASEBALL FIELD

6 SOCCER FIELD

7 SAND VOLLEYBALL COURT

8 PICKLEBALL COURT

9 SHADE STRUCTURE

10 PRESS BOX

11 RESTROOM/VENDING/TEAM ROOM

12 RESTROOM

13 BASKETBALL COURT

14 PLAY AREA WITH REDEDICATED 9-11 MEMORIAL

15 MAINTAIN ACCESS ACROSS GOLF COURSE

16 EXISTING TENNIS AND PICKLEBALL COURTS

17 EXISTING TRAIL

18 MAINTAIN, IMPROVE, AND EXPAND WETLANDS

19 EXISTING BASEBALL FIELD
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1. LARGE BREED DOG PARK (APPROX. 2 ACRES).

2. SMALL BREED DOG PARK (APPROX. 1 ACRE).

3. HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD.

4. WHITE MOUNTAIN PARKING (582 SPACES TOTAL)

5. BASEBALL FIELD

6. SOCCER FIELD

7. SAND VOLLEYBALL

8. PICKLEBALL COURT

9. SHADE STRUCTURE

10. PRESS BOX

11. RESTROOM/VENDING/TEAM ROOM

12. RESTROOM

13. BASKETBALL COURT

14. PLAY AREA WITH REDEDICATED 9-11 MEMORIAL.

15. MAINTAIN ACCESS ACROSS GOLF COURSE

16. EXISTING TENNIS AND PICKLEBALL COURTS

17. EXISTING TRAIL

18. MAINTAIN AND IMPROVE WETLANDS

19. EXISTING BASEBALL FIELD

20. 40,000-60,000 SF COMMUNITY CENTER

21. COMMUNITY CENTER PARKING (210 SPACES TOTAL)

GRASS PLAYING FIELDS

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

BUILDING

DOG PARK

PLAY AREA

MAIL: 6501 Americas Pkwy NE., Ste. 350 PHO: 505.212.9126
Albuquerque, NM 87110 WEB: groundworkstudionm.com

MAIL: 6501 Americas Pkwy NE., Ste. 300 PHO: 505.212.9126
Albuquerque, NM 87110 WEB: groundworkstudionm.com
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WHITE MOUNTAIN SPORTS
COMPLEX, NORTH PARK,
1100 MECHEM DR.

SUBMITTAL LEVEL

RUIDOSO, NM 88345
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MECHEM DRIVE

MAIL: 6501 Americas Pkwy NE., Ste. 300 PHO: 505.212.9126
Albuquerque, NM 87110 WEB: groundworkstudionm.com
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1
40,000-60,000 SF COMMUNITY CENTER (TWO BASKETBALL 
COURTS, RECREATIONAL POOL, ETC.)

2 COMMUNITY CENTER PARKING (210 SPACES TOTAL)

3 SKATE PARK

4 NORTH PARK PARKING (29 SPACES TOTAL)

5 MOUNTAIN BIKE SKILLS COURSE/BMX COURSE

6 SHADE STRUCTURE

7 EXISTING PUMP TRACK

8 WETLANDS
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